Super Comp Bike 2021

CING EQUIPMENT

Rank Start# Driver
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179
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205
302
107
303
370
301
381
323
329
5
315
350
142
31
95
54
157
112
366

Peter Ostlund
Emil Ostlund
Michael Jensen
Hannu Koskela
Tomas Jonsson
Viivi Ollikainen
Kimmo Rantala
Juha Herva
Mikko Salmela
Jussi Elomaki
Kimmo Hammari
Kathrine Wagenius
liro Byman

Tom Kylmaluoma
Samuel Rundstrom
Ellen Odegaard
Jenni Pekkarinen
Peter Svensson
Anna Rosander
Tomias Stage
Johan Ekestrom

Nat Points
S 465
S 439
DK 401
FIN 362
S 333
FIN 303
FIN 301
FIN 296
FIN 295
FIN 276
FIN 257
N 256
FIN 251
FIN 228
S 207
N 192
FIN 163
S 146
S 140
DK 126
S 122
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106 85
125 84
83 106
103
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84
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Motopark 3
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84
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61

Mosten

85

126

Kauhava

63
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59
66
57
64

62
55

56

Gardermoen 3

86

64

85

63



21 305 |Petri Koivuniemi FIN
23 118 |Rasmus Ostlund S
24 310 |Jussi Lottanen FIN
25 99 |Jorgen DK
26 82  |Peter Rundstrém |S 86
27 293 | Robert Nygren S 83
28 317 |Torben Frahm DK 82
28 333 |Stian Horne N 82
30 161 |Matias Holm DK 63
31 561 |[Kent Coed DK 61
32 175 |Goran Bodsater S 60
32 19 |Anders Gerdtsson |S 60
32 224 |Per Olsen DK 60
32 393 | Topi Pajula FIN 60
36 14 |Tim Christensen S 59
36 210 |Claus Hansen DK 59
38 116 |Dick Lange DK 28
39 333  |Kim K DK 27
40 533 | Christian P Jacobsen|DK 26
41 0
42 0
43 0
44 0
45 0
46 0
46 0
48 0
49 0
50 0
51 0
52 0
53 0
0
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